
 

 

Rental Payment History 
Property Address​:__​111 Main St, New Town, MD 21212 ​_______  ​Tenant’s Name:​__​Jane & John Doe​____________________ 

Date Description Charge Payment Balance 

06/30/2014 Beginning Balance    700.00 

07/01/2014 July’s rent 1,200.00  1,900.00 

07/06/2014 July’s late fee 60.00  1,960.00 

7/15/2014 Payment  -650.00 1,310.00 

7/20/2014 Payment  -450.00 860.00 

8/1/2014 August’s Rent 1,200.00  2,060.00 

8/6/2014 August’s late fee 60.00  2,120.00 

8/20/2014 Payment  -1,300.00 820.00 

9/1/2014 September’s Rent 1,200.00  2,020.00 

9/6/2014 September’s late fee 60.00  2,080.00 
 

           Steve Landlord                                                                   Sept 20, 2014 
____________________________________________________________________         _____________________________ 
                                                 Owner’s Signature                                                                                            Date  

Fax Forms to (240) 266-1108 or 
Email: info@marylandevictionsonline.com 


